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LEAGUE #434: CALGARY MASTERS
WEEK #28 - 4/9/25

WEDNESDAY - 6:45 P.M.
RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 7 (28)

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
PINS

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS HGS HSS POS.
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- ----

1. # 3-ROSSETTI 0 0 78770 864 3113 1
2. # 4-GAVINSKI 0 0 77673 919 2985 2
3. # 1-GREGGAIN 0 0 75705 859 2980 3
4. # 7-HEINRICH 0 0 75471 901 3008 4
5. # 5-WATT 0 0 74843 826 2989 5
6. # 6-WUDKEVICH 0 0 73435 859 2953 6
7. # 2-HUBBARD 0 0 70021 786 2783 7
8. # 8-VACANCY 0 0 63840 570 2280 8
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
415 ADAM BLAIS 1213 LEN PHAROAH 254.5 NATHAN WUDKEVICH
398 NATHAN WUDKEVICH 1208 TREVOR WATT 253.9 RICK HEINRICH
384 RICK HEINRICH 1174 RICK HEINRICH 248.5 TREVOR WATT

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
365 DANIELLE GREGGAIN 1049 DANIELLE GREGGAIN 230.6 DANIELLE GREGGAIN
309 ASHLEY COLLINS 868 KRISTA MOSCATO 182.4 ASHLEY COLLINS
270 KRISTA MOSCATO 832 ASHLEY COLLINS

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
919 GAVINSKI 3113 ROSSETTI
901 HEINRICH 3008 HEINRICH
864 ROSSETTI 2989 WATT

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

351 TREVOR WATT MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 317 AJ GAVINSKI
1208 TREVOR WATT MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1019 BRIAN ROSSETTI
365 DANIELLE GREGGAIN WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 235 ASHLEY COLLINS
998 DANIELLE GREGGAIN WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 832 ASHLEY COLLINS
785 WATT TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 773 WUDKEVICH

2989 WATT TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2804 WUDKEVICH
+224 TREVOR WATT MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +169 CHRIS REDDY
+108 ASHLEY COLLINS WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 82 DANIELLE GREGGAIN

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 350 - TREVOR WATT 351* MAN SERIES OVER 1200- TREVOR WATT 1208*
MAN PINS OVER AVG - TREVOR WATT +105* WOMAN GAME OVER 350 - DANIELLE GREGGAIN 365*

WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - DANIELLE GREGGAIN +136

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HGS HSS 350S 400S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HGS HSS 350S 400S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
NATHAN WUDKEVICH 253 398 1122 1 0 27494 108 254.5 JEFFREY WAGNER 215 308 1024 0 0 22621 100 226.2
RICK HEINRICH 253 384 1174 3 0 28439 112 253.9 SANTINO JURICIC 219 354 1045 1 0 19546 88 222.1
TREVOR WATT 243 371 1208 2 0 27841 112 248.5 THOMAS CRUMMELL 234 339 1023 0 0 17697 80 221.2
BRIAN ROSSETTI 234 346 1116 0 0 23821 96 248.1 PAUL BRACEGIRDLE 204 291 957 0 0 24053 112 214.7
AJ GAVINSKI 241 358 1134 2 0 27210 112 242.9 ROBERT FORGET 197 380 1114 1 0 20077 96 209.1

LEN PHAROAH 229 351 1213 1 0 25622 108 237.2 DAVID DESSLER 214 287 967 0 0 21600 108 200.0
ADAM BLAIS 230 415 1099 1 1 19843 84 236.2 CHRIS REDDY --- 317 1006 0 0 19129 96 199.2
XAVIER BATTI 231 323 1031 0 0 23303 100 233.0 TERRY SAKATA 192 276 845 0 0 20450 108 189.3
KYLE GREGGAIN 229 362 1156 1 0 25974 112 231.9 ASHLEY COLLINS 182 309 832 0 0 18245 100 182.4
DANIELLE GREGGAIN 226 365 1049 1 0 24909 108 230.6 KRISTA MOSCATO 177 270 868 0 0 14517 80 181.4
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BOWLER ENT HGS HSS 350S 400S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HGS HSS 350S 400S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
RHOD HUBBARD 233 369 1100 1 0 23736 104 228.2

*SUBSTITUTES*
41-DEREK DOBBS --- 283 1071 0 0 1071 4 267.7 30-MIKE PETRUCHA --- 269 944 0 0 5271 24 219.6
32-ROB WOLFSON --- 310 1016 0 0 1016 4 254.0 22-DAMIEN MCDONNELL --- 305 934 0 0 4347 20 217.3
36-MARK MILLER --- 318 1008 0 0 1008 4 252.0 23-TODD HOLT --- 254 863 0 0 863 4 215.7
39-AMANDA HOWLETT --- 295 1111 0 0 1983 8 247.8 40-GARRY MURRAY --- 309 948 0 0 4291 20 214.5
31-DALLAS PHILLIPS --- 300 1006 0 0 1975 8 246.8 25-AMANDA CAMPBELL --- 265 856 0 0 8153 40 203.8

38-BOBBY KYTE --- 272 987 0 0 987 4 246.7 29-RICK KRAHN --- 238 848 0 0 2395 12 199.5
42-JENN LADAN --- 336 1047 0 0 1946 8 243.2 28-MARCUS BATTI --- 253 788 0 0 788 4 197.0
33-SHARAYAH DILLON --- 264 959 0 0 959 4 239.7 27-GENE YAMADA --- 226 696 0 0 696 4 174.0
37-TRENT CONNERY --- 267 944 0 0 1874 8 234.2 34-TRISTAN BEZEMER --- 191 608 0 0 608 4 152.0
24-SHELLY TAYLOR --- 365 999 1 0 5583 24 232.6 17-CURTIS COOPER 202 0 0 0 0 0 0

35-DAVID JOHNSON --- 273 901 0 0 901 4 225.2
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GAME GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 4 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 350S 400S 1100 1200
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - GREGGAIN

KYLE GREGGAIN 224 209 229 262 924 25974 112 231 362 1156 229 1 0 1 0
THOMAS CRUMMELL ... ... ... ... ... 17697 80 221 339 1023 234 0 0 0 0
JEFFREY WAGNER 197 243 252 222 914 22621 100 226 308 1024 215 0 0 0 0

TM #2 - HUBBARD
RHOD HUBBARD 260 226 251 212 949 23736 104 228 369 1100 233 1 0 1 0
ASHLEY COLLINS 196 235 221 180 832 18245 100 182 309 832 182 0 0 0 0
ROBERT FORGET 172 242 216 225 855 20077 96 209 380 1114 197 1 0 1 0

TM #3 - ROSSETTI
BRIAN ROSSETTI 309 240 274 196 1019 23821 96 248 346 1116 234 0 0 1 0
LEN PHAROAH 185 196 211 251 843 25622 108 237 351 1213 229 1 0 0 1
SANTINO JURICIC 221 211 193 203 828 19546 88 222 354 1045 219 1 0 0 0

TM #4 - GAVINSKI
AJ GAVINSKI 317 202 267 210 996 27210 112 242 358 1134 241 2 0 2 0
PAUL BRACEGIRDLE 167 142 215 220 744 24053 112 214 291 957 204 0 0 0 0
ADAM BLAIS 182 202 234 258 876 19843 84 236 415 1099 230 1 1 0 0

TM #5 - WATT
TREVOR WATT 278 241 351 338 1208 27841 112 248 371 1208 243 2 0 2 1
DANIELLE GREGGAIN 206 365 224 203 998 24909 108 230 365 1049 226 1 0 0 0
TERRY SAKATA 200 179 195 209 783 20450 108 189 276 845 192 0 0 0 0

TM #6 - WUDKEVICH
NATHAN WUDKEVICH 198 179 257 272 906 27494 108 254 398 1122 253 1 0 2 0
DAVID DESSLER 287 212 235 207 941 21600 108 200 287 967 214 0 0 0 0
CHRIS REDDY 238 243 281 195 957 19129 96 199 317 1006 --- 0 0 0 0

TM #7 - HEINRICH
RICK HEINRICH 222 251 225 235 933 28439 112 253 384 1174 253 3 0 3 0
XAVIER BATTI 248 194 251 239 932 23303 100 233 323 1031 231 0 0 0 0
KRISTA MOSCATO 111 161 215 200 687 14517 80 181 270 868 177 0 0 0 0

TM #8 - VACANCY

*SUBSTITUTES*
CURTIS COOPER ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 202 0 0 0 0
DAMIEN MCDONNELL 243 243 245 203 934 4347 20 217 305 934 --- 0 0 0 0
TODD HOLT ... ... ... ... ... 863 4 215 254 863 --- 0 0 0 0
SHELLY TAYLOR ... ... ... ... ... 5583 24 232 365 999 --- 1 0 0 0
AMANDA CAMPBELL ... ... ... ... ... 8153 40 203 265 856 --- 0 0 0 0
GENE YAMADA ... ... ... ... ... 696 4 174 226 696 --- 0 0 0 0
MARCUS BATTI ... ... ... ... ... 788 4 197 253 788 --- 0 0 0 0
RICK KRAHN ... ... ... ... ... 2395 12 199 238 848 --- 0 0 0 0
MIKE PETRUCHA ... ... ... ... ... 5271 24 219 269 944 --- 0 0 0 0
DALLAS PHILLIPS ... ... ... ... ... 1975 8 246 300 1006 --- 0 0 0 0
ROB WOLFSON ... ... ... ... ... 1016 4 254 310 1016 --- 0 0 0 0
SHARAYAH DILLON ... ... ... ... ... 959 4 239 264 959 --- 0 0 0 0
TRISTAN BEZEMER ... ... ... ... ... 608 4 152 191 608 --- 0 0 0 0
DAVID JOHNSON ... ... ... ... ... 901 4 225 273 901 --- 0 0 0 0
MARK MILLER ... ... ... ... ... 1008 4 252 318 1008 --- 0 0 0 0
TRENT CONNERY ... ... ... ... ... 1874 8 234 267 944 --- 0 0 0 0
BOBBY KYTE ... ... ... ... ... 987 4 246 272 987 --- 0 0 0 0
AMANDA HOWLETT ... ... ... ... ... 1983 8 247 295 1111 --- 0 0 1 0
GARRY MURRAY ... ... ... ... ... 4291 20 214 309 948 --- 0 0 0 0
DEREK DOBBS ... ... ... ... ... 1071 4 267 283 1071 --- 0 0 0 0
JENN LADAN ... ... ... ... ... 1946 8 243 336 1047 --- 0 0 0 0


